
 

SPENCER 122 
Four fold stretcher 
 

 
 
 

Techical details 

 
Foldable stretcher 

Lenght open  

Lenght folded 

Width open 

Width folded 

Height open 

Height folded 

Weight 

Load capacity 

N. of carrying points 

Feet 

Handles 

Frame 

Reflective mark 

Steel folding mechan. 

Two belts 

Sheet color 

Sheet material 

Electronically welded 

Suitabòe for decontam. 

Latex free 

 
Yes 

2010 mm 

1000 mm 

400 mm 

105 mm 

140 mm 

165 mm 

6.5 kg 

170 kg 

4 

4 

Yes 

Aluminium 

Yes 

Stainless 

Yes 

Orange 

Spentex® 

Yes 

ST00126A 

 
ST00122A 
 

 
Spencer 122 orange 

Thanks to reduced clutter, the stretcher is used as an 
emergency stretcher and also in conditions where storage 
space lacks. 
 

• Complete with two orange quick-release restraints  
• Reflecting mark to increase nocturnal visibility  
• It is also available in the decontamination version 
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